Appoi d Offros est de douze (12) mois à compter de la date de notification de l'ordre de service de
commencer les prestations.
4. Allotissement

Les travaux sont répartis en un lot unique.
5. Coût prévisionnel

, ..j.'inel de ,3 j-.'uoonlc preslalion est de trois cent cinquante millions (350 000 000)
francs CFA TTC.

6. Participation et origine
La participation est ouverte à égalité de conditions à loutos les entreprises de droit camerounais éligibies

et remplissant les conditions reprises dans le Règlement Particulier d'Appel d'Offres (RPAO).

[...]

The maximum period specified by the Employer for the exécution of the work referred to in this Request for

Proposais is twelve (12) months from the date of notification of the service order to start the services.

4. Allotment

The Works are divided into a single lot.

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of this benefit Is three hundred fifty million (350,000,000) CFA francs, inclusive of
tax.

6. Participation and origin s
Pïï'':c;pation iî; open on equal torms to al! eliglble Cameroonian companies eligible and fulfilling-the

conditions set oui in the Spécifie Tender Régulations (RPAO).

7. Financing: •
The work.

[...]

The tender documenis can be consulted during working heurs at BATCHAM Town, as from the publication

of tî'iic Mo;iGC.

10.Acquisition of the Bidding Documents:
The -lender Package may be obtained during working hours from at BATCHAM Town hall, upon

publication of this notice, against payment ofone Non-refundable sum ofone hundred sixty-two thousand
(162,000) CFA francs payable to the Municipal Revenue of tho Municipality of BATCHAM or to the public

U.outjinissiûn oi tendcrs

Bids written in english or french in seven (07) copies of which one (01) original and six (06) copies marked
as such wiil be depositod under seal with a receipt at BATCHAM Town hall, no later than,-^)^\oyj to